
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 8/1/2023  and 8/31/2023

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $235,500.00 $7,373.00 16

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$7,373.00$235,500.00 16

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $6,342,498.00 $38,442.08 16

Commercial Building Finish-Out $2,653,000.00 $9,792.82 4

Commercial Building New $23,340,000.00 $680,752.12 11

Commercial 

Building

$728,987.02$32,335,498.00 31

Complete Demo $5,000.00 $80.00 1

Commercial 

Demolition

$80.00$5,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $5,500.00 $90.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $4,600.00 $210.00 3

Commercial Electric $300.00$10,100.00 4

Commercial Irrigation New $332,402.00 $28,304.10 6

Commercial Irrigation Remodel $600.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Irrigation

$28,354.10$333,002.00 7

Commercial Mechanical New $25,000.00 $250.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $32,891.26 $306.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $146,807.97 $1,149.00 3

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,705.00$204,699.23 5

Commercial Plumbing New $1,500.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $2,500.00 $60.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $18,000.00 $290.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Replace $13,250.00 $290.00 4

Commercial Tankless Water Heater $1,000.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$740.00$36,250.00 10

Commercial Swimming Pool New $42,000.00 $369.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$369.00$42,000.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,775.00 13

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,775.00$0.00 13

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $1,275.00 4

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $800.00 3

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$2,075.00$0.00 7

Residential Duplex New $0.00 $171,038.86 36

Residential Duplex $171,038.86$0.00 36

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $450.00 7

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $600.00 12

Residential 

Electrical

$1,150.00$0.00 21

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $2,000.00 39

Residential Irrigation $2,000.00$0.00 39

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $500.00 10

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $3,850.00 77

Residential 

Mechanical

$4,350.00$0.00 87

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $125.00 1

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $550.00 11

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,650.00 50

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,325.00$0.00 62

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $3,000.00 6

Residential SF New $0.00 $155,717.79 25

Residential Single 

Family

$158,717.79$0.00 31

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $4,050.00 12

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$4,050.00$0.00 12

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $200,219.94 25

Residential 

Townhome

$200,219.94$0.00 25

TOTALS $1,316,609.71$33,202,049.23 408


